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Ergebnismeldung
Berliner Meisterschaft der Schulen
im Schach 2014/2015
Heim: Gast:
Wettkampfklasse Runde
Hinspiel
Brett | Name Jahrg. | Ergebnis | Name Jahrg.
1
2
3
4
Ergebnis Hinspiel:
Unterschrift Teamleiter/in Unterschrift Teamleiter/in
Ruckspiel
(nur WK IV und WK V)
Brett | Name Jahrg. | Ergebnis | Name Jahrg.
1
2
3
4

Ergebnis Rickspiel:

Unterschrift Teamleiter/in Unterschrift Teamleiter/in




